46 Albert Street
Preston VIC 3072
Phone 1300 244 473
Fax 03 8470 5490
AUS: 1300 244 473
NZ:   0800 424 769
Ordering Information
Catalog Number  Descrip� ons  Dimensions
Pink Pad
XD40580 1 single use Pink Pad, 1 lift sheet and 1 set of single use body straps 29” x 20” x 1”
XD40581 1 single use Pink Pad, 1 lift sheet, 1 set of single-use body straps and 1 set  29” x 20” x 1”
 of single-use One Step Trundelenburg Arm Protectors with DemaProx layer
Pink Pad XL
XD40583 1 single use Pink Pad XL, 1 lift sheet and 1 set of single use body straps 40” x 20” x 1”
XD40584 1 single use Pink Pad XL, 1 lift sheet, 1 set of single-use body straps and 1 set  40” x 20” x 1”
 of single-use One Step Trundelenburg Arm Protectors with DemaProx layer
Pink Heart Pad
XD40598 1 single use Pink Heart Pad, 1 lift sheet and 1 set of single use body straps 72” x 20” x 1”
XD40602 1 single use Pink Hearts Pad, 1 lift sheet, 1 set of single-use body straps and  72” x 20” x 1”
 1 set of One-Step Arm Protectors with DermaProx